JUDSON ISD XC MEET

Race Date
October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Brackenridge Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):46 Average Time: 23:59.07
1 874 Riojas Destiny 2 2 21:59.37 21:59.37 0:00.00
2 877 Tijerina Olivia 6 8 23:39.48 45:38.85 1:40.11
3 881 Martinez Destiny 11 19 24:29.63 1:10:08.48 2:30.26
4 871 Esquivel Araceli 12 31 24:51.97 1:35:00.45 2:52.60
5 872 Gongora Emily 15 46 24:54.90 1:59:55.35 2:55.53
6 1347 Guiterrez Fatima a7) (63) 25:17.45 2:25:12.80 3:18.08
7 879 Yguerabide Serenity (21) (84) 25:25.96 2:50:38.76 3:26.59
8 870 Duran Miranda More Than 7 26:51.38 3:17:30.14 4:52.01
9 878 Vega Amanda More Than 7 27:57.29 3:45:27.43 5:57.92
10 873 Rendon Desiree More Than 7 29:21.39 4:14:48.82 7:22.02
Team - Highlands Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 24:17.78
1 519 Astrid Gamez 5 5 23:04.76 23:04.76 0:00.00
2 520 Felicia Jefferson 7 12 24:10.10 47:14.86 1:05.34
3 510 Jennifer Alcala 9 21 24:22.96 1:11:37.82 1:18.20
4 525 Kianna Rodriguez 10 31 24:28.13 1:36:05.95 1:23.37
5 517 Jasmine Duran 18 49 25:22.96 2:01:28.91 2:18.20
6 514 Ariel Castro (25) (74) 26:14.90 2:27:43.81  3:10.14
7 523 Brianna Pena (36) (110) 28:32.50 2:56:16.31 5:27.74
Team - Harlandale Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 24:38.81
1 783 Adela Lerma 1 1 21:34.80 21:34.80 0:00.00
2 795 Zazil Tobias 13 14 24:51.97 46:26.77 3:17.17
3 796 Ashley Vidal 20 34 25:25.88 1:11:52.65 3:51.08
4 780 Samantha Flores 22 56 25:40.62 1:37:33.27 4:05.82
5 791 Faith Ramos 23 79 25:40.80 2:03:14.07 4:06.00
6 778 Alexis Badillo (30) (109) 27:17.81 2:30:31.88 5:43.01
7 790 Lisette Ramirez (34) (143) 27:49.64 2:58:21.52 6:14.84
8 788 Jennifer Ortiz More Than 7 28:44.14 3:27:05.66 7:09.34
9 789 Priscilla Perez More Than 7 29:33.21 3:56:38.87 7:58.41
10 794 Teresa Sanchez More Than 7 31:09.39 4:27:48.26 9:34.59
11 792 Emily Rodriguez More Than 7 32:36.27 5:00:24.53 11:01.47
12 782 Giddalthi Hernandez More Than 7 34:55.62 5:35:20.15 13:20.82
Team - VMHS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 24:59.36
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Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - VMHS
Team Score (places):81

126 Deanna Garcia

127 Jenevieve Hadas
124 Jacqueline Carrasco
125 Carolina Garcia

122 Abigail Barraza

a b~ wbdN -

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):160

46 Charlee Gutierrez
43 Katarina Duran
49 Gia Menchaca
51 Viviana Quezada
40 Arasely Balderas
54  Zully Rodriguez
56 Venus Vasquez

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - IWHS
Team Score (places):164

996 Laramie Acquart

998 Rebecca Renglich

771 GABI VASQUES
1044 Maya Soojhai
1000 Avelina Petri
1043 Hannah Bomberg

O Ul WN P

Team - Lanier
Team Score (places):167

162 Briella Nava

156 Briana Briseno
160 Marissa Martinez
157 Ashlee Tovar
158 Natalie Badillo
161 Sandy Caballero

Team - JEFFERSON HS
Team Score (places):180

OO WN P

1 1135 LAUREN LOPEZ

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:59.36
3 3 22:37.78  22:37.78 0:00.00
4 7 22:57.47  45:35.25 0:19.69
14 21 24:53.59 1:10:28.84 2:15.81
29 50 27:08.31 1:37:37.15 4:30.53
31 81 27:19.64 2:04:56.79 4:41.86
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 27:34.35
27 27 26:41.92  26:41.92 0:00.00
28 55 27:07.29  53:49.21 0:25.37
33 88 27:38.35 1:21:27.56 0:56.43
35 123 27:49.89 1:49:17.45 1:07.97
37 160 28:34.32 2:17:51.77 1:52.40
(48) (208) 32:00.65 2:49:52.42 5:18.73
(50) (258) 34:46.88 3:24:39.30 8:04.96
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 28:19.82
8 8 24:14.37  24:14.37 0:00.00
19 27 25:24.35  49:38.72 1:09.98
42 69 29:06.89 1:18:45.61 4:52.52
46 115 30:41.86 1:49:27.47 6:27.49
49 164 32:11.65 2:21:39.12 7:57.28
(51) (215) 35:08.82 2:56:47.94 10:54.45
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 27:46.63
24 24 26:13.89  26:13.89 0:00.00
26 50 26:34.88  52:48.77 0:20.99
38 88 28:34.94 1:21:23.71 2:21.05
39 127 28:42.14 1:50:05.85 2:28.25
40 167 28:47.32 2:18:53.17 2:33.43
(41) (208) 28:51.39 2:47:44.56 2:37.50
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:35.87
16 16 25:14.38  25:14.38 0:00.00
2 10/01/2016 10:08:35



Race Date JUDSON ISD XC MEET

October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - JEFFERSON HS Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):180 Average Time: 28:35.87
2 1131 EMILY GOMEZ 32 48 27:27.97  52:42.35 2:13.59
3 1144 KASANDRA TIRADO 43 91 29:21.22 1:22:03.57 4:06.84
4 1141 LAUREN NINO 44 135 30:22.89 1:52:26.46 5:08.51
5 1126 KASSANDRA DE LEON 45 180 30:32.90 2:22:59.36 5:18.52
6 1136 MEGAN LOPEZ (47) (227) 30:41.86 2:53:41.22 5:27.48
Team - Cornerstone Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 38 Cerina Ortiz Less Than 5 25:44.62 25:44.62 0:00.00
2 29 Amelia Barry Less Than 5 26:16.63 52:01.25 0:32.01
3 36 Angelis Martinez Less Than 5 30:03.86 1:22:05.11 4:19.24
Team - Burbank Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 100 Giselle Pena Less Than 5 27:07.92 27:07.92 0:00.00
2 114 Monica Montelongo Cruz Less Than 5 28:40.83 55:48.75 1:32.91
3 104 Kayla Juarez Less Than 5 29:38.39 1:25:27.14 2:30.47
Team - Memorial HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 436 Jade Moreno Less Than 5 21:24.60 21:24.60 0:00.00
2 432 Joslynn Arocha Less Than 5 23:08.12 44:32.72 1:43.52
3 437 Vanessa Villa Less Than 5 25:25.13 1:09:57.85 4:00.53
Team - Seguin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 663 Alley Baker Less Than 5 24:40.38  24:40.38 0:00.00
2 665 Tempest Flaggs Less Than 5 25:58.13 50:38.51 1:17.75
3 664 Ashlynn Flores Less Than 5 26:23.13 1:17:.01.64 1:42.75
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Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - BRENNAN
Team Score (places):57

824 SARRAYA GALLEGOS
821 LORIPRIETO

820 REBECCA AGUIRRE
819 Kim Dow

823 LOREN RIVERA

822 VICTORIA ORTIZ

818 RIANNA VIDALES

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Taft
Team Score (places):58

1104 Mariah Flores
1103 Isabelle Shamblin
1105 Sofia Garcia
1107 Suyapa Munoz
1106 Erica Duarte

ga b~ WN P

Team - EAST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):113

766 Emily Cartwright
769 Shelby Rios

767 Kaitlyn Kempen
768 Destiny Labrador
770 Mikayla Toscano

a b~ WN P

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):129

581 Savanna Flores-Waller
582 Abigail Behring

586 Kailymin Ortiz

583 Marissa Marin

584 Brittany Reeves

585 Elean Stampley

587 Shayna Ratliff

~No ok wWDN R

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):180

1 715 Sabrina Lugo

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:29.57
3 3 19:41.20 19:41.20 0:00.00
9 12 20:21.18  40:02.38 0:39.98
10 22 20:21.20 1:00:23.58 0:40.00
17 39 21:01.82 1:21:25.40 1:20.62
18 57 21:02.43 1:42:27.83 1:21.23
(35) (92) 21:29.46 2:03:57.29 1:48.26
(57) (149) 22:16.46 2:26:13.75 2:35.26
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:32.15
5 5 20:00.70  20:00.70 0:00.00
7 12 20:08.85  40:09.55 0:08.15
11 23 20:35.44 1:00:44.99 0:34.74
15 38 20:51.89 1:21:36.88 0:51.19
20 58 21:03.87 1:42:40.75 1:03.17
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:59.93
4 4 19:57.66 19:57.66 0:00.00
12 16 20:35.85  40:33.51 0:38.19
23 39 21:13.44 1:01:46.95 1:15.78
29 68 21:23.73 1:23:10.68 1:26.07
45 113 21:48.95 1:44:59.63 1:51.29
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:07.77
6 6 20:00.93  20:00.93 0:00.00
21 27 21:08.15  41:09.08 1:07.22
26 53 21:19.70 1:02:28.78 1:18.77
33 86 21:26.17 1:23:54.95 1:25.24
43 129 21:43.92 1:45:38.87 1:42.99
(75) (204) 22:45.69 2:08:24.56 2:44.76
(80) (284) 22:50.38 2:31:14.94 2:49.45
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:32.93
13 13 20:47.83  20:47.83 0:00.00
4 10/01/2016 10:08:35



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):180

714 Alex Cortinas
718 Alex Valdiviez
716 Katia Cavazos
719 Magali Aleman
717 Lauren Winezel
720 Gabrielle Sangalli

~NOoO o WNDN

Team - Churchill
Team Score (places):200

340 Pamela Viera
342 Britthey Haney
341 Shelby White
343 Alexandria Flores
344 Victoria Serna

a s~ owWwDdN B

Team - Brackenridge
Team Score (places):204

863 Jacqueline Cardenas
867 Erika Pina

862 Cassandra Acosta
865 Lorraine Farias

864 Ingrid Casatneda
868 Natalie Tijerina

866 Alexandra Lucas

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - JOHNSON
Team Score (places):223

1081
1084
1086
1082
1085
1083
1087

RAEFELA TCHANI
LAUREN REUTIMAN
DIANA JONES

NICOLE HAYNES
ASIAH FOX

NARDOS MEBRANTHU
JENNY LAYER

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

Team - FEAST Home School
Team Score (places):238

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:32.93
28 41 21:23.57  42:11.40 0:35.74
34 75 21:29.46 1:03:40.86 0:41.63
36 111 21:29.46 1:25:10.32 0:41.63
69 180 22:34.31 1:47:44.63 1:46.48
(81) (261) 22:51.18 2:10:35.81 2:03.35
(92) (353) 23:20.90 2:33:56.71 2:33.07
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:41.17
16 16 20:54.13  20:54.13 0:00.00
24 40 21:14.20  42:08.33 0:20.07
38 78 21:31.70 1:03:40.03 0:37.57
56 134 22:14.95 1:25:54.98 1:20.82
66 200 22:30.87 1:48:25.85 1:36.74
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:40.44
14 14 20:48.36  20:48.36 0:00.00
44 58 21:46.58  42:34.94 0:58.22
46 104 21:50.50 1:04:25.44 1:02.14
49 153 21:57.56 1:26:23.00 1:09.20
51 204 21:59.19 1:48:22.19 1:10.83
(52) (256) 22:00.42 2:10:22.61 1:12.06
(55) (311) 22:07.95 2:32:30.56 1:19.59
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:50.88
25 25 21:16.20  21:16.20 0:00.00
32 57 21:25.95  42:42.15 0:09.75
47 104 21:54.45 1:04:36.60 0:38.25
58 162 22:18.11 1:26:54.71 1:01.91
61 223 22:19.71 1:49:14.42 1:03.51
(62) (285) 22:20.70 2:11:35.12 1:04.50
(72) (357) 22:38.57 2:34:13.69 1:22.37
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:31.40
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Race Date
October 01, 2016

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - FEAST Home School

Team Score (places):238

671
672
676
675
674

a b~ wbdN -

Grace White
Arianna Farias
Bethany Farias
Anna Richter
Moriah Richter

Team - Judson
Team Score (places):250

1046
1052
1063
1058
1049
1053
1047

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Isamary Aquino
Stephanie Gonzalez
Catherine Robinson
Elisha McClendon
Stacey Deck

Ezra Guillory
Angelica Battistata

Team - JEFFERSON HS
Team Score (places):332

1143
1134
1129
1130
1142
1139
1125

~No o wWDN R

LESLY SOLIS

JULIE JUAREZ
DESTINY GARCIA
DESTINI GEORGE
NEVEAH RODRIGUEZ
ALEXCIA MENDOZA
DANIELA BERMUDEZ

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):346

478
477
482
480
479
481

o O WN P

Fatima Flores
Shaye Barry

Leslie Munoz
Brianna Del Toro
Taylor Kotzur
Elizabeth Villasenor

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):359

Results By VF Productions

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:31.40
1 1 19:22.58 19:22.58 0:00.00
2 3 19:33.36  38:55.94 0:10.78
53 56 22:00.42 1:00:56.36 2:37.84
82 138 22:51.71 1:23:48.07 3:29.13
100 238 23:48.95 1:47:37.02 4:26.37
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:58.24
19 19 21:03.45  21:03.45 0:00.00
27 46 21:22.70  42:26.15 0:19.25
40 86 21:35.79 1:04:01.94 0:32.34
79 165 22:49.71 1:26:51.65 1:46.26
85 250 22:59.53 1:49:51.18 1:56.08
(101) (351) 23:56.96 2:13:48.14 2:53.51
(112) (463) 24:43.35 2:38:31.49 3:39.90
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:39.65
22 22 21:09.36  21:09.36 0:00.00
42 64 21:40.66  42:50.02 0:31.30
65 129 22:27.70 1:05:17.72 1:18.34
88 217 23:06.21 1:28:23.93 1:56.85
115 332 24:54.33 1:53:18.26 3:44.97
(119) (451) 26:33.72 2:19:51.98 5:24.36
(121) (572) 27:12.97 2:47:04.95 6:03.61
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:33.78
39 39 21:33.12 21:33.12 0:00.00
54 93 22:03.21  43:36.33 0:30.09
71 164 22:36.34 1:06:12.67 1:03.22
84 248 22:58.46 1:29:11.13 1:25.34
98 346 23:37.78 1:52:48.91 2:04.66
(107) (453) 24:16.35 2:17:05.26 2:43.23

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:42.87

10/01/2016 10:08:36



Race Date
October 01, 2016

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Roosevelt

Team Score (places):359

1315
1316
1320
1318
1321
1317
1319

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Fernanda Juarez
Victoria Juarez
Amber Shelton
Emilie Goeh-Akue
Alexa Granados
Rebecca Mangold
Megan Adams

Team - Burbank

Team Score (places):362

94
95
110
108
98
115
97

No o~ wDN PR

Jackie Baldazo
Nicole Parra
Stephanie Gaitan
Sabrina Gaitan
Maria D. Castro
Lehla Sanchez
Maria C. Castro

Team - Warren

Team Score (places):374

1147
1149
1152
1148
1151
1146

o O WN P

Claire Navarro

Tyana Stroman
Madison Riojas
Victoria Verdin

Ariana Segovia
Katie McVay

Team - Lanier

Team Score (places):392

153
151
155
154
159

ga b~ wDN -

Jeanette Flores
Jenelle Morales
Cheyenne Torres
Reannon Espinoza
Annie Garza

Team - LEE

Team Score (places):393

Results By VF Productions

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:42.87
8 8 20:18.40  20:18.40 0:00.00
60 68 22:19.45  42:37.85 2:01.05
89 157 23:08.89 1:05:46.74 2:50.49
96 253 23:32.67 1:29:19.41 3:14.27
106 359 24:14.92 1:53:34.33 3:56.52
(113) (472) 24:46.19 2:18:20.52 4:27.79
(117) (589) 25:38.35 2:43:58.87 5:19.95
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:46.51
41 41 21:38.42 21:38.42 0:00.00
68 109 22:34.11  44:12.53 0:55.69
70 179 22:34.93 1:06:47.46 0:56.51
74 253 22:43.45 1:29:30.91 1:05.03
109 362 24:21.63 1:53:52.54 2:43.21
(114) (476) 24:50.46 2:18:43.00 3:12.04
(116) (592) 25:33.69 2:44:16.69 3:55.27
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:46.57
63 63 22:25.40  22:25.40 0:00.00
64 127 22:27.42  44:52.82 0:02.02
76 203 22:47.12 1:07:39.94 0:21.72
78 281 22:49.56 1:30:29.50 0:24.16
93 374 23:23.34 1:53:52.84 0:57.94
(102) (476) 24:04.17 2:17:57.01 1:38.77
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 23:22.37
30 30 21:24.18  21:24.18 0:00.00
37 67 21:29.66  42:53.84 0:05.48
103 170 24:06.20 1:07:00.04 2:42.02
104 274 24:10.65 1:31:10.69 2:46.47
118 392 25:41.18 1:56:51.87 4:17.00

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 23:31.49

10/01/2016 10:08:37



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):393

227
221
225
229
214

a b~ wbdN -

MARINA ORTA
AVA HAWTHORNE
JENNIFER LOPEZ
JACKIE PEREZ
EVELYN ALFARO

Team - IWHS
Team Score (places):412

992
990
993
991
995
997
994

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Catherine Friedel
Bianca Escamilla
Julliana Mayorga
Skylar Pulver
Mariela Betancourt
Mandy Gonzales
Margo Worley

Team - BRANDEIS
Team Score (places):432

936
935
932
933
934

a b~ WN P

SATOE

KIMBERLY CHAVARRIA

MARIA PERALTA
PAYTON LUSTER

KARLA LOPEZ SANTOYO

Team - Harlandale
Team Score (places):445

786
785
793
787
784

a s~ WD

Tessa Ochoa
Lizzette Medina
Miriam Sanchez
Isabella Oliverez
Samantha Martinez

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS 6A

Class - A
Overall
Place

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 23:31.49

21:55.53
44:14.66
1:06:46.12
1:30:19.08
1:57:37.43

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:23.60
0:35.93
1:37.43
5:22.82

Average Time: 23:05.87

21:57.96

44:39.17
1:07:39.31
1:31:08.72
1:55:29.33
2:19:56.79
2:44:26.11

0:00.00
0:43.25
1:02.18
1:31.45
2:22.65
2:29.50
2:31.36

Average Time: 23:06.08

22:48.20
45:45.09
1.08:49.71
1:32:01.42
1:55:30.38

0:00.00
0:08.69
0:16.42
0:23.51
0:40.76

Average Time: 23:51.16

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 45 Jenna Galvan
2 55 Rosalinda Rubio
3 48 Analisse Martinez

Results By VF Productions

21:25.40
44:36.53
1.08:16.49
1:32:27.45
1:59:15.78

Average Time:

48 48 21:55.53
59 107 22:19.13
67 174 22:31.46
97 271 23:32.96
122 393 27:18.35
Finish Position - 18

50 50 21:57.96
73 123 22:41.21
86 209 23:00.14
95 304 23:29.41
108 412 24:20.61
(110) (522) 24:27.46
(111) (633) 24:29.32
Finish Position - 19

77 77 22:48.20
83 160 22:56.89
87 247 23:04.62
91 338 23:11.71
94 432 23:28.96
Finish Position - 20

31 31 21:25.40
90 121 23:11.13
99 220 23:39.96
105 325 24:10.96
120 445 26:48.33
Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5 22:09.16
Less Than 5 24:12.68
Less Than 5 24:35.21

22:09.16
46:21.84
1:10:57.05

0:00.00
1:45.73
2:14.56
2:45.56
5:22.93

0:00.00
2:03.52
2:26.05

10/01/2016 10:08:37



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):Inc.

4 41 Thais Barron

Team - Wagner
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1246 DANIELA
2 1247 NATALIA GARCIA
3 1248 CYNTHIA GARCIA

Team - CLARK
Team Score (places):Inc.
276 KORI PARNELL
285 GIA TORREZ

260 GABI GONZALEZ
266 NATALIE HOFFMANN

A wWDN PR

Team - Southwest
Team Score (places):Inc.

312 Corina Harris
318 Alyssa Vidales
316 Kayla Rocha
309 Anette Garcia

A OWDN P

Team - JAY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 466 ALEJANDRA MARTINEZ

2 454 VICTORIA SAENZ
3 465 GABRIELLA IGLESIAS

Team - Highlands
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 522 Julia Maciel
2 521 Elizabeth Lopez

Team - HEALTH CAREERS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 551 Alexus Gonzales

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS 6A

Class - A

Overall
Place

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

9

g o1 01 O o1 o1 01 O (€]

(6]

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:42.74 1:35:39.79

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:21.35 21:21.35
22:48.35 44:09.70
24:42.34 1:08:52.04

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:35.53
23:20.11
23:28.60
25:24.96

22:35.53
45:55.64
1.09:24.24
1:34:49.20

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:41.88
21:54.71
22:21.96
22:57.69

21:41.88

43:36.59
1:05:58.55
1:28:56.24
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

19:51.70  19:51.70
21:35.99  41:27.69
21:44.94 1:03:12.63
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:41.21
22:55.87

22:41.21
45:37.08

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:39.38 22:39.38

Cumulative

Time
Back

2:33.58

0:00.00
1:27.00
3:20.99

0:00.00
0:44.58
0:53.07
2:49.43

0:00.00
0:12.83
0:40.08
1:15.81

0:00.00
1:44.29
1:53.24

0:00.00
0:14.66

0:00.00

10/01/2016 10:08:37



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - HEALTH CAREERS

Team Score (places):Inc.
2 552 Ashley Magana

Team - Seguin
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 660 Brianna Steans
2 666 Kaylie Koenen
3 662 Delilah Rangel
Team - Sam Houston
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1211 Rosita Ayala
2 1213 Raven LeBlanc
3 1215 Karrion Wilson
Team - Providence
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1239 Calista Medina
2 1240 Claire Mayo
3 1242 Clarissa Fetter

Team - JFK
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1264 Ashlee Sanchez
2 1260 Savanah Hernandez

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:36.74  46:16.12 0:57.36
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:22.95 21:22.95 0:00.00
Less Than 5 24:24.63  45:47.58 3:01.68
Less Than 5 24:25.21 1:10:12.79 3:02.26
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:54.94 24:54.94 0:00.00
Less Than 5 26:33.72 51:28.66 1:38.78
Less Than 5 27:10.22 1:18:38.88 2:15.28
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:00.96 23:00.96 0:00.00
Less Than 5 23:26.78  46:27.74 0:25.82
Less Than 5 23:29.47 1:09:57.21 0:28.51
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:59.91 23:59.91 0:00.00
Less Than 5 24:52.21 48:52.12 0:52.30
10 10/01/2016 10:08:38



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No

Team - FEAST Home School
Team Score (places):36

Name

681 Sophia Earley
679 Kaycee Keller
682 Avery Richardson
684 Shalome Richter
683 Brielle Goodrich
685 Arianna Goff
686 Amy Gibson

688 Jade Lindsey
687 Ema Heslop

690 Candie Goff

691 Madison Jury
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Team - Highlands
Team Score (places):73

524 Alyssa Perez

516 Abcde Cortinas

512 Cierra Nolasco-Caldera
513 Jochelle Cardenas

518 Tyranae Carter-Houston

ga b~ WN P

Team - Reagan
Team Score (places):81

396 Kerri Welch

395 Kylie Welch

397 Kat Gomez

398 Kate Weaver

400 Skylit McWhorter
409 Daniela Ortega
407 Jamie Chaney
401 Ivy Otero

402 Sabrina Quesada
406 Victoria Ponce
408 Kaylynn Quinones
404 Reagan Allen
405 Kayla Evans
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Team - Canyon
Team Score (places):115

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:33.19
2 2 19:11.26 19:11.26 0:00.00
3 5 19:31.35 38:42.61 0:20.09
5 10 20:23.46 59:06.07 1:12.20
6 16 21:27.61 1:20:33.68 2:16.35
20 36 22:12.29 1:42:45.97 3:01.03
(34) (70) 22:49.60 2:05:3557  3:38.34
(38) (108) 23:00.61 2:28:36.18 3:49.35
More Than 7 23:46.99 2:52:23.17 4:35.73
More Than 7 24:06.32 3:16:29.49 4:55.06
More Than 7 25:10.35 3:41:39.84 5:59.09
More Than 7 28:37.62 4:10:17.46 9:26.36
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:02.72
8 8 21:48.11 21:48.11 0:00.00
9 17 21:48.30 43:36.41 0:00.19
17 34 22:08.82 1:05:45.23 0:20.71
18 52 22:09.82 1:27:55.05 0:21.71
21 73 22:18.56 1:50:13.61 0:30.45
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:18.46
1 1 18:53.34 18:53.34 0:00.00
4 5 20:12.93 39:06.27 1:19.59
7 12 21:42.82 1:00:49.09 2:49.48
33 45 22:47.35 1:23:36.44 3:54.01
36 81 22:55.85 1:46:32.29 4:02.51
(40) (121) 23:.03.50 2:09:35.79  4:10.16
(61) (182) 23:32.75 2:33:08.54 4:39.41
More Than 7 23:46.57 2:56:55.11 4:53.23
More Than 7 23:51.57 3:20:46.68 4:58.23
More Than 7 24:03.62 3:44:50.30 5:10.28
More Than 7 25:14.20 4:10:04.50 6:20.86
More Than 7 25:51.60 4:35:56.10 6:58.26
More Than 7 26:13.56 5:02:09.66 7:20.22
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:21.49
11 10/01/2016 10:08:38



JUDSON ISD XC MEET

Race Date
October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Canyon Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 22:21.49
1 1306 Anber alvarado 11 11 21:52.57 21:52.57 0:00.00
2 1305 Makenzie dunivan 12 23 21:53.78 43:46.35 0:01.21
3 1304 Melonie thomas 13 36 22:00.86 1:05:47.21 0:08.29
4 1308 Mackenzie andersen 26 62 22:35.60 1:28:22.81 0:43.03
5 1307 Anitasloan 53 115 23:24.64 1:51:47.45 1:32.07
6 1314 Machaela svobodova (94) (209) 24:49.12 2:16:36.57 2:56.55
7 1310 Alexis hayes (112) (320) 25:33.11 2:42:09.68 3:40.54
8 1311 Alexandra amaya More Than 7 25:48.11 3:07:57.79 3:55.54
Team - JOHNSON Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 22:45.01
1 1091 JADYN FOSTER 19 19 22:09.82 22:09.82 0:00.00
2 1089 KAHNE COBARRUBIAS 25 44 22:31.10 44:40.92 0:21.28
3 1088 MANUELA ALBA 29 73 22:40.86 1:07:21.78 0:31.04
4 1094 CASSIE GUERRA 42 115 23:10.40 1:30:32.18 1:00.58
5 1092 KATE COLEMAN 45 160 23:12.86 1:53:45.04 1:03.04
6 1090 CLAUDIA OSCARI (50) (210) 23:16.72 2:17:01.76 1:06.90
7 1102 ATEA JOHNSON (57) (267) 23:27.47 2:40:29.23 1:17.65
8 1101 GABBIHARRINGTON More Than 7 23:55.86 3:04:25.09 1:46.04
9 1093 JULIA GOEBEL More Than 7 24:07.94 3:28:33.03 1:58.12
10 1100 SONYA EMBREY More Than 7 24:09.98 3:52:43.01 2:00.16
11 1097 ISABELLA MORALES More Than 7 24:25.23 4:17:08.24 2:15.41
12 1096 XIMENA MEDINA More Than 7 24:37.84 4:41:46.08 2:28.02
13 1098 SAM CALDERON More Than 7 25:00.40 5:06:46.48 2:50.58
14 1099 RYLIE MAZIEK More Than 7 25:18.67 5:32:05.15 3:08.85
15 1095 BIANCA GAYTAN More Than 7 25:19.87 5:57:25.02 3:10.05
Team - Churchill Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):173 Average Time: 22:50.16
1 348 Serena Morales 23 23 22:21.64 22:21.64 0:00.00
2 352 Emma Isenhart 28 51 22:37.73 44:59.37 0:16.09
3 351 Brianah Gonzalez 30 81 22:43.56 1:07:42.93 0:21.92
4 353 Tatiana Pena 44 125 23:12.36 1:30:55.29 0:50.72
5 349 Rachel Semlinger 48 173 23:15.49 1:54:10.78 0:53.85
6 360 Maya Fajardo (69) (242) 23:47.36 2:17:58.14  1:25.72
7 354 Kaylee Daniels (70) (312) 23:52.28 2:41:50.42 1:30.64
8 362 Lauren Jones More Than 7 24:05.86 3:05:56.28 1:44.22
9 358 Rachel Hutto' More Than 7 24:33.99 3:30:30.27 2:12.35
10 355 Natalie Roberts More Than 7 24:54.28 3:55:24.55 2:32.64

Results By VF Productions 12 10/01/2016 10:08:38



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Churchill
Team Score (places):173

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

350
361
359
356
346
345
357

Olivia Crimmons

Lilly Bitter

MADYSON MARLOW
DEVYN DARMSETTER
MAKAYLA JOHNSON
CHASITY MORALES
EMILY MAETZOLD

Team - BRENNAN
Team Score (places):178
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829
830
833
838
836
835
828
832
831
827
834
825
837

MADISON GARCIA
AMY MALTOS
DANIELLE MULLEN
ANNELL HERNANDEZ
MARISSA RODRIQUEZ
BROOKE RAMIREZ
MCKENZIE BECERRA
CHLOE WALKER
HALEY BELL
MADISON RODRIQUEZ
OLIVIA MARLOWE
ISABELLE PAILLIO
HALEY IDROGO

Team - Taft
Team Score (places):254
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1108
1113
1114
1110
1111
1109
1112
1116
1115
1117
1119
1121
1118

Taylor McClung
Avery Shepherd
Breanna Witt
Amanda Guzman
Danielle Sotelo
Hannah Ray
Selishia Drumm
Alexandra Orona
Elizabeth Orona
Angellina Llanes
Leangelique Salas
Breena Garcia
Sarah Soto

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Time
Back

2:45.65
3:29.55
3:29.55
3:46.63
4:03.88
4:56.48
6:00.65

0:00.00
0:35.73
1:21.37
1:25.36
1:33.09
1:49.77
1:52.59
1:59.70
2:24.37
2:51.15
4:06.12
4:20.98
6:13.91

0:00.00
0:27.38
0:39.84
1:55.63
2:00.80
2:08.29
3:00.50
4:03.31
4:30.14
5:27.38
5:43.86
5:45.49
6:57.65

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:50.16
More Than 7 25:07.29 4:20:31.84
More Than 7 25:51.19 4:46:23.03
More Than 7 25:51.19 5:12:14.22
More Than 7 26:08.27 5:38:22.49
More Than 7 26:25.52 6:04:48.01
More Than 7 27:18.12 6:32:06.13
More Than 7 28:22.29 7:00:28.42
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:49.85
10 10 21:50.74 21:50.74
24 34 22:26.47 44:17.21
43 77 23:12.11 1:07:29.32
49 126 23:16.10 1:30:45.42
52 178 23:23.83 1:54:09.25
(64) (242) 23:40.51 2:17:49.76
(68) (310) 23:43.33 2:41:33.09
More Than 7 23:50.44 3:05:23.53
More Than 7 24:15.11 3:29:38.64
More Than 7 24:41.89 3:54:20.53
More Than 7 25:56.86 4:20:17.39
More Than 7 26:11.72 4:46:29.11
More Than 7 28:04.65 5:14:33.76
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:19.70
22 22 22:18.97 22:18.97
32 54 22:46.35 45:05.32
37 91 22:58.81 1:08:04.13
80 171 24:14.60 1:32:18.73
83 254 24:19.77 1:56:38.50
(86) (340) 24:27.26 2:21:05.76
(106) (446) 25:19.47 2:46:25.23
More Than 7 26:22.28 3:12:47.51
More Than 7 26:49.11 3:39:36.62
More Than 7 27:46.35 4:07:22.97
More Than 7 28:02.83 4:35:25.80
More Than 7 28:04.46 5:03:30.26
More Than 7 29:16.62 5:32:46.88
13

10/01/2016 10:08:39



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - OCONNOR
Team Score (places):278

903
905
907
906
908
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DESIREE LOPEZ
JOCELYN GUTIERREZ
ISABELLA GARCIA
GABRIELLA GONZALEZ
JENNIFER WEST

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):354

592
593
595
591
589
596
597
594
599
601
600
602
590
588

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

el ol
AN wdNRO

Madeleine Trevino
Vivian Foster
Jessica Shroyer
Amanda Marin
Andrea Conchas
Savannah Pittman
Leslie Velasquez
Josiphine Fischer
Elizabeth Machado
Brianna Campos
Adriana Esquivel
Erica Galindo
Isabel Ngiraidon
Catherine Lawson

Team - Warren
Team Score (places):354

1156
1160
1155
1159
1158
1150
1157
1154
1165
1167
1153
1164
1162
1161
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Alli Esquivel
Michelle Navarro
Marissa Coppin
Asqual Molden
Brenia Freeland-Smith
Grace Morales

Ya Ya Frausto
Caitlynn Boyer
Alina Duron
Morgan Tucker
Sydney Benson
Savanna Mesquias
Nadyia Rodriguez
Andrea Ornelas

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 23:31.93
31 31 22:43.76 22:43.76 0:00.00
39 70 23:00.86 45:44.62 0:17.10
51 121 23:22.80 1:09:07.42 0:39.04
55 176 23:25.61 1:32:33.03 0:41.85
102 278 25:06.61 1:57:39.64 2:22.85
Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 23:57.96
16 16 22:05.35 22:05.35 0:00.00
71 87 23:52.28 45:57.63 1:46.93
88 175 24:35.21 1:10:32.84 2:29.86
89 264 24:37.37 1:35:10.21 2:32.02
90 354 24:39.61 1:59:49.82 2:34.26
(96) (450) 24:52.41 2:24:42.23  2:47.06
(97) (547) 24:55.71 2:49:37.94  2:50.36
More Than 7 25:07.94 3:14:45.88 3:02.59
More Than 7 25:29.61 3:40:15.49 3:24.26
More Than 7 25:51.80 4:06:07.29 3:46.45
More Than 7 26:46.67 4:32:53.96 4:41.32
More Than 7 27:12.87 5:00:06.83 5:07.52
More Than 7 27:20.62 5:27:27.45 5:15.27
More Than 7 27:50.79 5:55:18.24 5:45.44
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 23:56.86
54 54 23:25.44 23:25.44 0:00.00
58 112 23:28.48 46:53.92 0:03.04
63 175 23:40.11 1:10:34.03 0:14.67
79 254 24:11.11 1:34:45.14 0:45.67
100 354 24:59.17 1:59:44.31 1:33.73
(104) (458) 25:15.61 2:24:59.92  1:50.17
(114) (572) 25:36.11 2:50:36.03  2:10.67
More Than 7 26:42.12 3:17:18.15 3:16.68
More Than 7 27:44.33 3:45:02.48 4:18.89
More Than 7 28:32.45 4:13:34.93 5:07.01
More Than 7 29:00.78 4:42:35.71 5:35.34
More Than 7 29:09.37 5:11:45.08 5:43.93
More Than 7 30:54.24 5:42:39.32 7:28.80
More Than 7 30:55.63 6:13:34.95 7:30.19
14 10/01/2016 10:08:39



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Steele
Team Score (places):356

579 Aidyn Vargas
580 Dajja Williams
562 Alex Clary

573 Gabriella Potts
577 Vivian Stegura
578 Nakiah Tolbert
575 Alyssa Silva
571 Alaynah Moore
568 Tori Johnson
555 Ashley Adams
560 Makayla Byas
561 Cecilia Carrillo
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Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):361

737 Natalie Cruz

739 Giovanni Lugo

738 Kamiryn Bleitz

747 Mara Garcia

742 Bertalicia Perez
748 Brooke Montez
750 Kaitlyn Willars

749 Genesis Paez

745 Kennedi Delbosque
744 Alejandra Espinoza
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Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):402

487 Mia Macedo

483 Emma Marthiljohni
484 Sofia Calderon

485 Breanna Alexander
490 Abbagail Ramirez
486 Lucia Grao

491 Laura Vasquez
492 Lauren Galvan

489 Isabella Limon

© 00N Ol WN P

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:58.94
27 27 22:35.84 22:35.84 0:00.00
59 86 23:29.61 46:05.45 0:53.77
72 158 23:52.48 1:09:57.93 1:16.64
95 253 24:50.11 1:34:48.04 2:14.27
103 356 25:06.68 1:59:54.72 2:30.84
(108) (464) 25:25.80 2:25:20.52 2:49.96
(109) (573) 25:26.82 2:50:47.34 2:50.98
More Than 7 25:33.92 3:16:21.26 2:58.08
More Than 7 25:57.71 3:42:18.97 3:21.87
More Than 7 27:25.62 4:09:44.59 4:49.78
More Than 7 28:57.87 4:38:42.46 6:22.03
More Than 7 33:18.29 5:12:00.75 10:42.45
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 24:13.98
35 35 22:55.17 22:55.17 0:00.00
46 81 23:13.46 46:08.63 0:18.29
47 128 23:14.64 1:09:23.27 0:19.47
113 241 25:35.33 1:34:58.60 2:40.16
120 361 26:11.32 2:01:09.92 3:16.15
(122) (483) 26:17.21 2:27:27.13 3:22.04
(131) (614) 26:43.62 2:54:10.75 3:48.45
More Than 7 28:12.73 3:22:23.48 5:17.56
More Than 7 29:16.62 3:51:40.10 6:21.45
More Than 7 33:16.13 4:24:56.23 10:20.96
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 24:24.57
14 14 22:02.60 22:02.60 0:00.00
76 90 24:06.32 46:08.92 2:03.72
81 171 24:16.53 1:10:25.45 2:13.93
112 283 25:34.61 1:36:00.06 3:32.01
119 402 26:02.79 2:02:02.85 4:00.19
(125) (527) 26:28.39 2:28:31.24 4:25.79
(135) (662) 27:41.73 2:56:12.97 5:39.13
More Than 7 27:53.37 3:24:06.34 5:50.77
More Than 7 28:46.62 3:52:52.96 6:44.02
15 10/01/2016 10:08:40



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Wagner
Team Score (places):413

1251 MELANIE GARCIA
1249 ZAVIA MCKINNIES
1252 YADIRA MOTA

1250 JACKIE RODRIGUEZ
1253 KIM GARCIA

1255 JACKIE GARCIA
1254 KIM GALLEGOS
1257 VANESSA SORIA
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Team - Judson
Team Score (places):421

1056 Alyssa Martinez
1059 Mia Miller

1061 lylalyia Orta

1048 Hannah Berry
1054 Tatyana Hernandez
1062 Mariah Rivera
1057 Andrea Matthews
1055 Leslie Maldonado
1050 Faith Dispain
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Team - EAST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):427

772 Ellyzabeth Morales
774 Kayla Ramirez
773 Laurice Ortiz

777 Victoria Viesca
776 Genesis Sanchez
775 Maria Rivera
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Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):437

1327 Audrianna Leal
1325 Kama Franklin
1328 Nichelle Harris
1322 Valarie Arroyo
1324 Hayley Benton
1330 Gabrielle Redix
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Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 24:21.03
60 60 23:29.95 23:29.95 0:00.00
66 126 23:41.32 47:11.27 0:11.37
87 213 24:29.61 1:11:40.88 0:59.66
99 312 24:58.58 1:36:39.46  1:28.63
101 413 25:05.71 2:01:45.17 1:35.76
(105) (518) 25:19.11 2:27:04.28 1:49.16
(107) (625) 25:22.73 2:52:27.01 1:52.78
More Than 7 30:40.85 3:23:07.86 7:10.90
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 24:25.70
65 65 23:40.86 23:40.86 0:00.00
73 138 23:54.31 47:35.17 0:13.45
92 230 24:47.58 1:12:22.75 1:06.72
93 323 24:48.19 1:37:10.94 1:07.33
98 421 24:57.54 2:02:08.48 1:16.68
(123) (544) 26:25.87 2:28:34.35 2:45.01
(130) (674) 26:43.42 2:55:17.77 3:02.56
More Than 7 26:59.87 3:22:17.64 3:19.01
More Than 7 30:55.53 3:53:13.17 7:14.67
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 24:33.05
41 41 23:09.36 23:09.36 0:00.00
75 116 24:04.61 47:13.97 0:55.25
85 201 24:22.20 1:11:36.17 1:12.84
110 311 25:26.82 1:37:02.99 2:17.46
116 427 25:42.24 2:02:45.23 2:32.88
(127) (554) 26:32.62 2:29:17.85  3:23.26
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 24:46.34
56 56 23:26.36 23:26.36 0:00.00
62 118 23:39.49 47:05.85 0:13.13
67 185 23:42.32 1:10:48.17 0:15.96
124 309 26:27.78 1:37:15.95 3:01.42
128 437 26:35.74 2:03:51.69 3:09.38
(138) (575) 28:12.11 2:32:03.80 4:45.75
16 10/01/2016 10:08:40



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No

Team - BRANDEIS
Team Score (places):438

Name

960 ALISSA BALLARD

958 JAYNA SEWELL

963 ALYANA IMPERIAL

959 DANIELLE GARCIA

962 GABRIELLA MARTINEZ
961 JESSICA STEVENS
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Team - LEE
Team Score (places):468

219 ANYA HANSEN

220 LILIANA HEADLEY
230 BRIANA RIVERA
215 KAREN BUGARIN
232 YULIANA VASQUEZ
217 MARIE GALINDO
218 PERLA GARCIA
223 HANNAH JONES

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - SOUTH SAN
Team Score (places):588

178 Tayla Trinidad
176 Abagail Gonzales
181 Cinnamon Castillo
180 Karina Rivera

177 Cynthia Macias
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Team - CLARK

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 273 CHELSEA MCDONALD
2 255 MARIKO BLOSSOM
3 275 CATHERINE MURRAY
Team - Southwest

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 306 Madalynn Arispe

2 319 Dezirae Villarreal
3 317 Natalee Solis

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 24:32.87
77 77 24:08.77 24:08.77 0:00.00
78 155 24:09.11  48:17.88 0:00.34
82 237 24:17.74 1:12:35.62 0:08.97
84 321 24:19.98 1:36:55.60 0:11.21
117 438 25:48.75 2:02:44.35 1:39.98
(136) (574) 28:03.45 2:30:47.80 3:54.68
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 25:01.08
15 15 22:03.97 22:03.97 0:00.00
91 106 24:45.34  46:49.31 2:41.37
115 221 25:40.36 1:12:29.67 3:36.39
118 339 25:54.61 1:38:24.28 3:50.64
129 468 26:41.12 2:05:05.40 4:37.15
(132) (600) 27:08.18 2:32:13.58 5:04.21
(137) (737) 28:04.46 3:00:18.04  6:00.49
More Than 7 29:03.83 3:29:21.87 6:59.86
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 26:15.42
74 74 23:58.17 23:58.17 0:00.00
121 195 26:15.59 50:13.76 2:17.42
126 321 26:30.86 1:16:44.62 2:32.69
133 454 27:15.37 1:43:59.99 3:17.20
134 588 27:17.12 2:11:17.11 3:18.95
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:31.36 25:31.36 0:00.00
Less Than 5 26:05.43  51:36.79 0:34.07
Less Than 5 26:12.54 1:17:49.33 0:41.18
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:17.86  23:17.86 0:00.00
Less Than 5 23:29.61  46:47.47 0:11.75
Less Than 5 24:40.27 1:11:27.74 1:22.41
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Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Southwest
Team Score (places):Inc.

4 311

Melissa Gunnoe

Team - JAY
Team Score (places):Inc.

452
447
458
453

A WDN PR

KATHERINE REYES
PALOMA MARSHALL
DESIREE SILVA
HAILEY SAENZ

Team - HEALTH CAREERS
Team Score (places):Inc.

547
548
540
541

A wWDN PR

Kristin Murphy
Xiochitl Perez
Beverly Campos
Tori Campos

Team - Sam Houston
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1210

Ajani Jefferson

Team - Providence
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1241

Anna Surovic

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

1:39:02.11 4:16.51

Average Time:

23:08.11 0:00.00
47:04.22 0:48.00
1:11:25.21 1:12.88
1:36:49.98 2:16.66

Average Time:

26:22.37 0:00.00
52:59.08 0:14.34
1:27:10.97 7:49.52
2:02:12.86 8:39.52

Average Time:

31:39.32 0:00.00

Average Time:

Girls
JV GIRLS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 27:34.37
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 23:08.11
Less Than 5 23:56.11
Less Than 5 24:20.99
Less Than 5 25:24.77
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 26:22.37
Less Than 5 26:36.71
Less Than 5 34:11.89
Less Than 5 35:01.89
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 31:39.32
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 33:05.13
18

33:05.13 0:00.00
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